ST. XAVIER’S ACADEMY
Amwatiker (Chandandih) Latehar (JH141)

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-2026
TIME TABLE Std. IX & X
Arrival Time: 7:40 AM

sl Day Date Subject Departure
No. Time
1 | Monday 18/08/2025 English Language |11:10 AM
2 | Tuesday 19/08/2025 | Hindi 10:10 AM
- 3 | Wednesday | 20/08/2025 Geography 10:10 AM
4 | Thursday 21/08/2025 History & Civics | 10:10 AM
5 | Friday 22/08/2025 | Biology 10:10 AM
F 6 | Monday 25/08/2025 | Computer 11:10 AM
7 | Tuesday 26/08/2025 Physics 10:10 AM
8 | Thursday | 28/08/2025 | English Literature | 10:10 AM
9 | Friday 29/08/2025 Math 10:10 AM
10 |Saturday 30/08/2025 Chemistry 10:10 AM
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